

Broker Performance Report

Start Date 21/09/2020 through End Date 25/09/2020

Print Date 25/09/2020

Top 10 Brokers by Volume

| Rank | Broker | Description | Quantity | % of Volume |
|---------------------|--------|---|---------------|-------------|
| 1 | CSSL | CARDINALSTONE SECURITIES LIMITED | 649,109,587 | 20.71 |
| 2 | EFGH | EFG HERMES NIG LIMITED | 306,816,173 | 9.79 |
| 3 | RSNL | RENCAP SECURITIES (NIG) LIMITED | 189,005,731 | 6.03 |
| 4 | APEL | APEL ASSET LIMITED - BRD | 123,419,034 | 3.94 |
| 5 | CHDS | CHAPEL HILL DENHAM SECURITIES LTD - BRD | 122,645,671 | 3.91 |
| 6 | MERI | MERISTEM STOCKBROKERS LIMITED | 115,677,790 | 3.69 |
| 7 | MCSE | MORGAN CAPITAL SECURITIES LIMITED | 106,263,245 | 3.39 |
| 8 | CSL | CSL STOCKBROKERS LIMITED | 75,290,030 | 2.40 |
| 9 | TLMR | TELLIMER CAPITAL LIMITED | 66,383,797 | 2.12 |
| 10 | NDEV | NEWDEVCO FINANCE SERVICE CO. LIMITED | 61,947,300 | 1.98 |
| Top 10 Total Volume | | | 1,816,558,358 | 57.94 |

NOTE: The top 10 Stockbrokers are responsible for 57.94% of the total volume between 21/09/2020 and 25/09/2020

Top 10 Brokers by Value

| Rank | Broker | Description | Value | % Value |
|--------------------|--------|--|-------------------|---------|
| 1 | RSNL | RENCAP SECURITIES (NIG) LIMITED | 5,501,714,521.95 | 13.38 |
| 2 | CSSL | CARDINALSTONE SECURITIES LIMITED | 4,849,404,107.47 | 11.79 |
| 3 | CORD | CORDROS SECURITIES LIMITED - BRD | 4,700,903,406.08 | 11.43 |
| 4 | EFGH | EFG HERMES NIG LIMITED | 3,697,800,187.52 | 8.99 |
| 5 | READ | READINGS INVESTMENTS LIMITED - BDR | 2,723,297,235.55 | 6.62 |
| 6 | IONE | INVESTMENT ONE STOCKBROKERS INTL LTD-BRD | 2,403,133,204.01 | 5.84 |
| 7 | CSL | CSL STOCKBROKERS LIMITED | 1,891,580,405.48 | 4.60 |
| 8 | SISB | STANBIC IBTC STOCKBROKERS LIMITED | 1,258,305,921.79 | 3.06 |
| 9 | MERI | MERISTEM STOCKBROKERS LIMITED | 1,145,309,015.47 | 2.79 |
| 10 | TLMR | TELLIMER CAPITAL LIMITED | 962,576,052.10 | 2.34 |
| Top 10 Total Value | | | 29,134,024,057.42 | 70.85 |

NOTE: The top 10 Stockbrokers are responsible for 70.85% of the total value between 21/09/2020 and 25/09/2020